Battery formation:
a crucial step in the battery
production process
Agenda
Introduction
What is battery formation (BF)
Battery formation power systems
Summary

TrenchtopTM H5
2 KW Isolated
DC/DC_Primary Side
IPW60R105CFD7
4KW IPW60R090CFD7
Auxiliary power supply CoolSET TM 5 - ICE5QR4780AZ
Microcontroller XMC 4000 family
Isolated DC-DC Secondary side*
Vout
MOSFET
Breakdown
Voltage
SMD package
OptiMOSTM 6 & OptiMOSTM 5
D2PAK SS08 TOLL D2PAK-7
12 V 40 V IPB015N04L G(1.5mΩ) BSC007N04LS6(0.7 mΩ) IRL40T209(0.7mΩ)** IPB011N04L(1.1mΩ)
24V 60V IPB019N06L3 G (1.9 mΩ) BSC012N06NS(1.2 mΩ) IPT007N06N(0.75mΩ) IPB014N06N(1.4mΩ)
48 V 100 V IPB020N10N5 (2.0 mΩ) BSC027N10NS5 (2.7mΩ) IPT015N10N5(1.5mΩ) IPB017N10N5(1.7mΩ)
96 V
150 V IPB048N15N5(4.8mΩ) BSC093N15NS5 ( 9.3mΩ) IPT059N15N3(5.9mΩ) IPB044N15N5(4.4mΩ)
200 V IPB107N20N3 (10.7mΩ) BSC220N20NSFD(22mΩ) IPT111N20NFD(11.1mΩ)
Drivers 1EDN7550B
2EDF7275X
Microcontroller XMC 4000 family
Non Isolated Bidirectional DC/DC stage*